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collets

Code No. Size d
[in]

7-168-002 5C-3/64 3/64

7-168-004 5C-1/16 1/16

7-168-006 5C-5/64 5/64

7-168-008 5C-3/32 3/32

7-168-010 5C-7/64 7/64

7-168-012 5C-1/8 1/8

7-168-014 5C-9/64 9/64

7-168-016 5C-5/32 5/32

7-168-018 5C-11/64 11/64

7-168-020 5C-3/16 3/16

7-168-022 5C-13/64 13/64

7-168-024 5C-7/32 7/32

7-168-026 5C-15/64 15/64

7-168-028 5C-1/4 1/4

7-168-030 5C-17/64 17/64

7-168-032 5C-9/32 9/32

7-168-034 5C-19/64 19/64

7-168-036 5C-5/16 5/16

7-168-038 5C-21/64 21/64

7-168-040 5C-11/32 11/32

7-168-042 5C-23/64 23/64

7-168-044 5C-3/8 3/8

7-168-046 5C-25/64 25/64

7-168-048 5C-13/32 13/32

7-168-050 5C-27/64 27/64

7-168-052 5C-7/16 7/16

7-168-054 5C-29/64 29/64

7-168-056 5C-15/32 15/32

7-168-058 5C-31/64 31/64

7-168-060 5C-1/2 1/2

7-168-062 5C-33/64 33/64

7-168-064 5C-17/32 17/32

7-168-066 5C-35/64 35/64

7-168-068 5C-9/16 9/16

3000-5C
■■ 5C (385E) collets

Code No. Size d
[in]

7-168-070 5C-37/64 37/64

7-168-072 5C-19/32 19/32

7-168-074 5C-39/64 39/64

7-168-076 5C-5/8 5/8

7-168-078 5C-41/64 41/64

7-168-080 5C-21/32 21/32

7-168-082 5C-43/64 43/64

7-168-084 5C-11/16 11/16

7-168-086 5C-45/64 45/64

7-168-088 5C-23/32 23/32

7-168-090 5C-47/64 47/64

7-168-092 5C-3/4 3/4

7-168-094 5C-49/64 49/64

7-168-096 5C-25/32 25/32

7-168-098 5C-51/64 51/64

7-168-100 5C-13/16 13/16

7-168-102 5C-53/64 53/64

7-168-104 5C-27/32 27/32

7-168-106 5C-55/64 55/64

7-168-108 5C-7/8 7/8

7-168-110 5C-57/64 57/64

7-168-112 5C-29/32 29/32

7-168-114 5C-59/64 59/64

7-168-116 5C-15/16 15/16

7-168-118 5C-61/64 61/64

7-168-120 5C-31/32 31/32

7-168-122 5C-63/64 63/64

7-168-124 5C-1 1

7-168-126 5C-1-1/64 1-1/64

7-168-128 5C-1-1/32 1-1/32

7-168-130 5C-1-3/64 1-3/64

7-168-132 5C-1-1/16 1-1/16

7-168-140 5C-1-1/8 1-1/8

7-168-404 5C-1/16 1/16*

* Emergency collet

Code No. Size d
[in]

7-169-010 R8-3/32 3/32

7-169-012 R8-1/8 1/8

7-169-015 R8-5/32 5/32

7-169-018 R8-3/16 3/16

7-169-021 R8-7/32 7/32

7-169-025 R8-1/4 1/4

7-169-028 R8-9/32 9/32

7-169-031 R8-5/16 5/16

7-169-034 R8-11/32 11/32

7-169-037 R8-3/8 3/8

7-169-040 R8-13/32 13/32

7-169-043 R8-7/16 7/16

7-169-046 R8-15/32 15/32

7-169-050 R8-1/2 1/2

7-169-053 R8-17/32 17/32

7-169-056 R8-9/16 9/16

7-169-059 R8-19/32 19/32

7-169-062 R8-5/8 5/8

7-169-065 R8-21/32 21/32

7-169-068 R8-11/16 11/16

7-169-071 R8-23/32 23/32

7-169-075 R8-3/4 3/4

7-169-078 R8-25/32 25/32

7-169-087 R8-7/8 7/8

7-169-099 R8-1 1

3000-R8
■■ R8 round collets

Code No. Size d
[in]

7-164-006 16C-5/64 5/64

7-164-008 16C-3/32 3/32

7-164-012 16C-1/8 1/8

7-164-014 16C-9/64 9/64

7-164-016 16C-5/32 5/32

7-164-018 16C-11/64 11/64

7-164-020 16C-3/16 3/16

7-164-022 16C-13/64 13/64

7-164-024 16C-7/32 7/32

7-164-026 16C-15/64 15/64

7-164-028 16C-1/4 1/4

7-164-030 16C-17/64 17/64

7-164-032 16C-9/32 9/32

7-164-034 16C-19/64 19/64

7-164-036 16C-5/16 5/16

7-164-038 16C-21/64 21/64

7-164-040 16C-11/32 11/32

7-164-042 16C-23/64 23/64

7-164-044 16C-3/8 3/8

7-164-046 16C-25/64 25/64

7-164-048 16C-13/32 13/32

7-164-050 16C-27/64 27/64

7-164-052 16C-7/16 7/16

7-164-054 16C-29/64 29/64

7-164-056 16C-15/32 15/32

7-164-058 16C-31/64 31/64

7-164-060 16C-1/2 1/2

7-164-062 16C-33/64 33/64

7-164-064 16C-17/32 17/32

7-164-066 16C-35/64 35/64

7-164-068 16C-9/16 9/16

7-164-070 16C-37/64 37/64

7-164-072 16C-19/32 19/32

7-164-074 16C-39/64 39/64

7-164-076 16C-5/8 5/8

3000-16C
■■ 16C collets

Code No. Size d
[in]

7-164-078 16C-41/64 41/64

7-164-080 16C-21/32 21/32

7-164-082 16C-43/64 43/64

7-164-084 16C-11/16 11/16

7-164-086 16C-45/64 45/64

7-164-088 16C-23/32 23/32

7-164-090 16C-47/64 47/64

7-164-092 16C-3/4 3/4

7-164-094 16C-49/64 49/64

7-164-096 16C-25/32 25/32

7-164-098 16C-51/64 51/64

7-164-100 16C-13/16 13/16

7-164-102 16C-53/64 53/64

7-164-104 16C-27/32 27/32

7-164-106 16C-55/64 55/64

7-164-108 16C-7/8 7/8

7-164-110 16C-57/64 57/64

7-164-112 16C-29/32 29/32

7-164-114 16C-59/64 59/64

7-164-116 16C-15/16 15/16

7-164-118 16C-61/64 61/64

7-164-120 16C-31/32 31/32

7-164-122 16C-63/64 63/64

7-164-124 16C-1 1

7-164-132 16C-1-1/16 1-1/16

7-164-140 16C-1-1/8 1-1/8

7-164-142 16C-1-3/16 1-3/16

7-164-144 16C-1-1/4 1-1/4

7-164-146 16C-1-5/16 1-5/16

7-164-148 16C-1-3/8 1-3/8

7-164-150 16C-1-7/16 1-7/16

7-164-152 16C-1-1/2 1-1/2

7-164-154 16C-1-9/16 1-9/16

7-164-156 16C-1-5/8 1-5/8
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